





Immersive JBL sound with the Google Assistant.

The JBL Link 20 is a voice activated portable speaker with Wi-Fi and Bluetooth® enabled that delivers rich stereo sound. It has the Google Assistant built-in. It's your own personal Google. Always ready to help. You can ask it questions. And tell it to do things. The more you use it, the more useful it gets. Just start with "Ok Google" - a simple voice request triggers your JBL Link 20 to play music, podcasts or radio from services like Google Play Music, Spotify, Pandora and more. This compact speaker is powered by a 6000mAh rechargeable Li-ion battery that offers 10 hours of continuous, high-quality audio playtime. Sporting durable, waterproof fabric materials, JBL Link 20 is ready to take the party everywhere. And with the Chromecast built-in, you can instantly start streaming to JBL Link 20 from your favorite music apps.

Features

- Get help from your Google Assistant
- ► Hands-free voice control
- ► Simple setup with the Google Home app on iOS & Android
- ► 24 bit/96kHz High quality sound, powered by the cloud
- Multi-room playback across speakers that have Chromecast built-in
- ► 2.4/5GHz Wi-Fi connection network support
- ► Wireless Bluetooth[®] streaming
- ► 10 hours of playtime
- ► IPX7 Waterproof









Features and Benefits

Get help from your Google Assistant

JBL Link 20 has the Google Assistant built-in. It is your own personal Google. Always ready to help. Hands-free voice control

Far-field voice recognition allows for easy hands-free operation. Ask questions across the room and the JBL Link 20 will respond.

Simple setup with the Google Home app on iOS & Android

With the free Google Home app on iOS & Android, you can easily setup and manage your JBL Link 20.

Chromecast built-in

Let you instantly stream your favorite music, radio, or podcasts from your mobile device to your speakers.

24 bit/96kHz High quality sound, powered by the cloud

Chromecast streams directly from the cloud, so you get the highest sound quality. Enjoy crystal clear sound exactly the way the artist intended.

Multi-room playback across speakers that have Chromecast built-in

Easily set up your system and control multi-room playback with the Google Home app. A step by step guide allows you to quickly start streaming your music.

2.4/5GHz Wi-Fi connection network support

Support both 2.4GHz and 5GHz Wi-Fi connection, resulting in a faster, robust and more stable wireless connection.

Wireless Bluetooth® streaming

Wirelessly stream high-quality sound from your smartphone or tablet.

10 hours of playtime

Built-in 6000mAh rechargeable Li-ion battery supports up to 10 hours of playtime.

IPX7 Waterproof

No more worrying about rain or spills; you can even submerge Link 20 in water.

Lifestyle material

The durable fabric material and rugged rubber housing allows your speaker to outlast all your adventures.

What's in the box:

- 1 x JBL Link 20
- 1 x USB cable

Technical specifications:

- Transducer: 2 x 50mm
- Output power: 2 x 10W
- ► Frequency response: 65Hz–20kHz
- ► Signal-to-noise ratio: >80dB
- Battery type: Lithium-ion Polymer (3.7V, 6000mAh)
- ► Battery charge time: 4.5 hours @5V 2.3A
- Music play time: up to 10 hours (varies by volume level and content)
- ► Wireless network: 802.11b/g/n/ac (2.4/5GHz)
- ► Bluetooth version: 4.2
- Supported audio formats: HE-AAC, LC-AAC MP3, Vorbis, WAV (LPCM), FLAC, Opus
- ► Dimensions (Dia x H): 93mm x 210mm
- ► Weight: 950g



HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329 USA www.jbl.com © 2017 HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated. All rights reserved. JBL is a trademark of HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, registered in the United States and/or other countries. Features, specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice. Google, Google Play, Chromecast, Chromecast built-in, and other related marks and logos are trademarks of Google Inc. Availability and performance of certain other features and services are service, device and network-depended and may not be available in all areas; subscription(s) may be required, and additional terms, conditions and/or charges may apply. The Bluetooth® word mark and logo are registered trademarks and are owned by the Bluetooth SIG, Inc., and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated, is under license.